TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/23/19 to 12/27/19)

Total Net Profit $ 415.0000
Total % Net Gain 0.24%
Max/Avg Draw Down $ 600.0000/ $ 212.6923

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 144.58% / 51.25%

Gross Profit $ 905.0000
Gross Loss (% 490.0000)
Avg win/Avg loss 2.639
Profit Factor 1.847
Avg Winning Trade 129.2857
Avg Losing Trade (49.0000)
Avg Trade $24.4118
Largest Winning Trade $ 535.0000
Largest Losing Trade ($ 95.0000)
Performance Summary: Long Trades

(For NQ #F Form 12/23/19 to 12/27/19)

Total Net Profit ($ 270.0000)
Total % Net Gain (0.15%)

$ 440.0000 / $ 92.8571
(162.96%) / (34.39%)

Max/Avg Draw Down
% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit $ 70.0000
Gross Loss ($ 340.0000)
Avg win/Avg loss 0.618
Profit Factor 0.206
Avg Winning Trade 35.0000
Avg Losing Trade (56.6667)
Avg Trade ($ 33.7500)
Largest Winning Trade $ 40.0000
Largest Losing Trade ($ 95.0000)
Performance Summary: Short Trades

(For NQ #F Form 12/23/19 to 12/27/19)

Total Net Profit $ 685.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.39%

$ 505.0000 / $ 163.0556
73.72% [ 23.80%

Max/Avg Draw Down
% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit $ 835.0000
Gross Loss ($ 150.0000)
Avg win/Avg loss 4.453
Profit Factor 5.567
Avg Winning Trade 167.0000
Avg Losing Trade (37.5000)
Avg Trade $76.1111
Largest Winning Trade $ 535.0000
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$ 975.0000
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Largest Losing Trade

Trade by Trade

Trade
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Enter Date

12/23/2019 06:30
12/23/2019 08:16
12/23/2019 08:58
12/23/2019 09:34
12/23/2019 10:34
12/23/2019 10:56
12/23/2019 11:20
12/23/2019 11:30
12/23/2019 11:59
12/27/2019 06:30
12/27/2019 08:30
12/27/2019 09:03
12/27/2019 09:21
12/27/2019 10:11
12/27/2019 10:52
12/27/2019 11:28
12/27/2019 12:32
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Pos.

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell

($ 90.0000)

Enter Price

8729.7500
8731.0000
8735.7500
8730.7500
8731.0000
8728.0000
8731.0000
8731.5000
8729.5000
8827.0000
8817.5000
8810.2500
8805.2500
8800.0000
8792.5000
8801.2500
8795.5000

Avg Losing Bars

Exit Date

12/23/2019 07:19
12/23/2019 08:52
12/23/2019 09:20
12/23/2019 10:03
12/23/2019 10:38
12/23/2019 11:02
12/23/2019 11:26
12/23/2019 11:35
12/23/2019 12:14
12/27/2019 07:16
12/27/2019 08:52
12/27/2019 09:19
12/27/2019 09:46
12/27/2019 10:36
12/27/2019 10:57
12/27/2019 12:02
12/27/2019 12:54

Exit Price

8729.0000
8733.2500
8733.5000
8729.7500
8730.0000
8729.7500
8729.7500
8729.2500
8727.7500
8799.5000
8813.5000
8810.0000
8803.0000
8795.2500
8796.2500
8804.0000
8785.5000

PIL
(w/o MM)
0.0000
30.0000
(60.0000)
5.0000
(35.0000)
(50.0000)
(40.0000)
(60.0000)
(50.0000)
535.0000
(95.0000)
(10.0000)
30.0000
80.0000
(90.0000)
40.0000
185.0000
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CumP/L
(w/o MM)
0.0000
30.0000
(30.0000)
(25.0000)
(60.0000)
(110.0000)
(150.0000)
(210.0000)
(260.0000)
275.0000
180.0000
170.0000
200.0000
280.0000
190.0000
230.0000
415.0000

Bars
Held
49
36
22
29
4
6
6
5
15
46
22
16
25
25
5
34
22
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